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Detailed Receipts & Payments by Budget Heading 31/12/2025

Actual Year 
To Date

Current 
Annual 

 Variance 
Annual 

Committed 
Expenditure

Funds 
Available

% Spent Transfer 
to/from EMR

100 Income

100.0%01076 Precept  82,300 82,300

95.4%141080 Bank Interest Received  286 300

0.0%(917)1220 Recreation Grounds  917 0

0.0%(890)1230 Memorial Pavilion  890 0

0.0%(67)1240 Wayleaves  67 0

0.0%(207)1260 Miscellaneous Income  207 0

82,60084,668Income :- Receipts (2,068) 102.5% 0

0.0%(117) (117)4310 Maintenance  117 0

0117Income :- Indirect Payments (117) 0 (117) 0

Net Receipts over Payments 84,551 82,600 (1,951)

120 Administration

61.5%8,082 8,0824000 Salaries  12,918 21,000

116.2%(388) (388)4001 PAYE NI  2,788 2,400

80.9%172 1724002 Pension  728 900

0.0%1,000 1,0004003 Extra Provision Office  0 1,000

0.0%1,200 1,2004005 Website Maintenance  0 1,200

0.0%1,000 1,0004007 HR Support  0 1,000

0.0%80 804120 Stationery  0 80

80.0%140 1404130 Telephone  560 700

90.6%123 1234140 Insurance  1,177 1,300

62.5%300 3004150 Audit  500 800

80.5%146 1464160 Subscriptions  604 750

2.8%1,555 1,5554170 Hall Hire  45 1,600

85.9%7 74180 Chairman's Allowance  43 50

157.9%(579) (579)4220 Parish Office  1,579 1,000

102.9%(29) (29)4230 Training/Conferences  1,029 1,000

137.0%(74) (74)4315 Defib and Defib Maintenance  274 200

0.0%(363) (363)4320 New Play Area  363 0 363

34,98022,610Administration :- Indirect Payments 12,370 0 12,370 64.6% 363

Net Payments (22,610) (34,980) (12,370)

6000 plus Transfer from EMR 363 0 (363)

Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve (22,247) (34,980) (12,733)
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140 Memorial Pavilion

0.0%(929) (929)4140 Insurance  929 0

0.0%(290) (290)4250 Electricity  290 0

0.0%(1,298) (1,298)4260 Water  1,298 0

0.0%(287) (287)4270 Sewerage  287 0

0.0%(1,817) (1,817)4310 Maintenance  1,817 0

04,621Memorial Pavilion :- Indirect Payments (4,621) 0 (4,621) 0

Net Payments (4,621) 0 4,621

160 Playground

0.0%(120) (120)4330 Inspections  120 0

0.0%(86) (86)4340 Mowing  86 0

0206Playground :- Indirect Payments (206) 0 (206) 0

Net Payments (206) 0 206

180 Recreation Ground

0.0%(62) (62)4140 Insurance  62 0

0.0%(480) (480)4310 Maintenance  480 0

0.0%(1,047) (1,047)4340 Mowing  1,047 0

0.0%(1,020) (1,020)4360 Hedge Cutting  1,020 0

02,609Recreation Ground :- Indirect Payments (2,609) 0 (2,609) 0

Net Payments (2,609) 0 2,609

200 Highways and Footpaths

0.0%400 4004310 Maintenance  0 400

0.0%(129) (129)4325 SID  129 0

128.9%(520) (520)4350 Fido Bins  2,320 1,800

0.0%200 2004360 Hedge Cutting  0 200

0.0%100 1004370 Bus Shelter Maintenance  0 100

2,5002,449Highways and Footpaths :- Indirect Payments 51 0 51 98.0% 0

Net Payments (2,449) (2,500) (51)

220 Village Green

17.0%498 4984310 Maintenance  102 600

68.3%950 9504340 Mowing  2,050 3,000

107.8%(35) (35)4430 Christmas Tree  485 450

4,0502,637Village Green :- Indirect Payments 1,413 0 1,413 65.1% 0

Net Payments (2,637) (4,050) (1,413)
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240 Toilets

0.0%(1,654)1260 Miscellaneous Income  1,654 0

01,654Toilets :- Receipts (1,654) 0

95.2%12 124250 Electricity  238 250

323.8%(895) (895)4260 Water  1,295 400

0.0%150 1504310 Maintenance  0 150

66.7%1,320 1,3204450 Toilet Cleaning  2,640 3,960

52.1%863 8634460 PHS  937 1,800

6,5605,111Toilets :- Indirect Payments 1,449 0 1,449 77.9% 0

Net Receipts over Payments (3,456) (6,560) (3,104)

260 Donations / Grants

26.5%735 7354510 Community Donations  265 1,000

100.0%0 04515 Donations/Grant Churchyard  1,400 1,400

100.0%0 04516 HKafe Donation  750 750

100.0%0 04517 Donation/Grant P&P  1,500 1,500

0.0%(30) (30)4520 Section 137  30 0

0.0%600 6004525 Post Office Grant  0 600

0.0%6,610 6,6104527 Donation to Rec Ground Charity  0 6,610

50.1%4,711 4,7114530 PWLB Loan Repayment  4,739 9,450

21,3108,684Donations / Grants :- Indirect Payments 12,626 0 12,626 40.7% 0

Net Payments (8,684) (21,310) (12,626)

290 Miscellenaneous Projects

0.0%200 2004240 Neighbourhood Plan  0 200

2000Miscellenaneous Projects :- Indirect Payments 200 0 200 0.0% 0

Net Payments 0 (200) (200)

999 VAT Data

0.0%(2,247)115 VAT Receipts  2,247 0

02,247VAT Data :- Receipts (2,247) 0

0.0%(2,222) (2,222)515 VAT on Payments  2,222 0

02,222VAT Data :- Indirect Payments (2,222) 0 (2,222) 0

Net Receipts over Payments 24 0 (24)
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51,265 69,600

(5,969)88,569 82,600

18,335

37,303 13,000 (24,303)

Grand Totals:- Receipts

Net Receipts over Payments

Payments 0 18,335

107.2%

73.7%

plus Transfer from EMR 363 0 (363)

Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve 37,666 13,000 (24,666)


